
Union College 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

Spring 2024

SPRING TERM 2024

January 16, 2024- May 09, 2024

Monday, January 9, 2024 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024

Tuesday, January 123, 2024 

Monday, March 4-Thursday, March 07, 2024 

Monday, March 11- Friday, March 15, 2024 

Friday, March 29, 2024 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 

Monday, May 06-Thursday, May 09, 2024 

Spring I Classes 

January 16, 2024- March 7, 2024

Tuesday, January 23, 2024

Wednesday, February 21, 2024

Thursday, March 07, 2024 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day (Offices Closed) 

Classes Begin 

Spring Last Day to Register & ADD/DROP 

Spring Midterms

Spring Break 

Good Friday (No Classes, Offices Closed)    

Last Day to Withdraw with “W” 

Spring Final Exams 

Spring I Last Day to Register and ADD/DROP 

Spring I Last Day to Withdraw with “W” 

Spring I Final Exams 



Spring II Classes 

March 18, 2024- May 09, 2024                         

Thursday, March 21, 2024                          

Wednesday, March 28, 2024                               

Thursday, May 09, 2024 

Important Spring Dates                                

Monday, March 25, 2024                                    

Tuesday, March 26, 2024                             

Wednesday, March 27, 2024                               

Monday, April 08, 2024                                                                       

Friday, May 10, 2024                                         

Saturday, May 11, 2024 

Spring II Last Day to Register and ADD/DROP    

Spring II Last Day to Withdraw with “W”                                   

Spring II Final Exams 

Registration (Fall/Summer)- Seniors & Graduates 

Registration (Fall/Summer)- Juniors & Seniors 

Registration (Fall/Summer)- Freshmen & Sophomore 

Registration- New Students 

Baccalaureate Service 

Commencement 




